
5kM in THe

CeRTiFicaTe 
oF CoMpLeTion

CHRIS SMITH
Ran  

2018 Lane Cove Fun Run
 
OFFiciaL Time: 203 mins OveraLL PLace: 35th 
NeT Time: 256 mins 
Division: Under 10s  Division PLace: 12th 

SUNDaY 9TH SepTeMBeR

ELLA CONTI

00:27:57
00:27:51

F13-14
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4




